
Coaches:

Jessica Frost, Head Coach
Mercado Dan, Asst Coach

 Fulton
(G) V Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 26, 2015 Wed Scrimmage Westhill 10:00
AM Bodley H S NL

Aug 26, 2015 Wed Scrimmage TBD TBD Bodley H S NL

Sep 1, 2015 Tue Regular
Season @ Phoenix 5:30 PM JCB Gym L

Sep 3, 2015 Thu Regular
Season @ Mexico 6:00 PM TBD L

Sep 5, 2015 Sat Regular
Season @ Penfield TBD Penfield HS NL

Sep 8, 2015 Tue Regular
Season @ Cazenovia 6:00 PM Cazenovia HS

Buckley Gym NL

Sep 12, 2015 Sat Regular
Season

@ Union-
Endicott TBD TBD NL

Sep 15, 2015 Tue Regular
Season

@ Jamesville-
Dewitt 6:00 PM TBD L

Sep 17, 2015 Thu Regular
Season

@ Central
Square 6:00 PM CS: Paul V. Moore

Gymnasium L

Sep 22, 2015 Tue Regular
Season Oswego 6:30 PM Bodley H S L

Sep 24, 2015 Thu Regular
Season Homer 6:30 PM Bodley H S L

Sep 26, 2015 Sat Regular
Season @ Baldwinsville TBD Bville - Baker High

School NL

Sep 29, 2015 Tue Regular
Season Phoenix 6:30 PM Bodley H S L

Oct 2, 2015 Fri Regular
Season @ Fowler 6:00 PM Fowler H S Baseball

Field L

Oct 6, 2015 Tue Regular
Season Mexico 6:30 PM Bodley H S L

Oct 8, 2015 Thu Regular
Season

Jamesville-
Dewitt 6:30 PM Bodley H S L

Oct 10, 2015 Sat Regular
Season

@ Pittsford
Sutherland TBD TBD NL

Oct 13, 2015 Tue Regular
Season Central Square 6:30 PM Bodley H S L

Oct 15, 2015 Thu Regular
Season @ Oswego 6:00 PM Oswego HS L

Oct 22, 2015 Thu Regular
Season

Jordan-
Elbridge 6:30 PM Bodley H S NL

Oct 29, 2015 Thu Regular
Season

Living Word
Academy 6:30 PM Bodley H S NL

Oct 31, 2015 Sat Regular
Season @ TBD 9:00 AM TBD NL

Date: 2024-07-22


	Fulton (G) V Volleyball Coaches: Jessica Frost, Head Coach Mercado Dan, Asst Coach
	Coaches:
	(G) V Volleyball


